
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
14th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SUN 04 OCT 2015

START: 09:00

END: 09:35

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Gros Gabrjel, SLO

TD Assistant Diess Alexander, AUT

Chief of Competition Koerner Axel, GER

Judges

Schwarz Michael, GERA

Siderek Marek, POLB

Thomas Juergen, GERC

Hess Berndt, GERD

Lorenz Michael, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 140 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.56 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.80/13.07 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
1

108.591.8

43. 60.

23

 2.0

32.3

61.

-0.15

WALLACE Brian

Saint Paul Ski Club

USA

03 JUL 1993
2

108.592.1

23. 60.

23

 2.6

32.9

59.

-0.20

PASICHNYK Stepan

Kremenets ski school

UKR

09 JAN 1998
3

110.592.4

9. 56.

23

 0.7

34.6

58.

-0.05

TAEHKAEVUORI Frans

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

01 JAN 1992
4

122.592.5

6. 33.

23

 0.7

56.2

34.

-0.05

KAELIN Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

11 JAN 1993
5

120.591.7

48. 41.

23

 1.4

53.3

41.

-0.11

TKACHENKO Sergey

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

08 JUN 1999
6

101.091.5

55. 63.

23

-0.2

16.6

63.

 0.02

NOGIN Roman

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

23 JUN 1998
7

82.590.9

64. 64.

23

-1.1

0.0

64.

 0.10

MUMINOV Sabirzhan KAZ

16 APR 1994
8

108.591.9

36. 60.

23

-0.4

29.9

62.

 0.04

ILVES Kristjan

Elva Skiclub

EST

10 JUN 1996
9

110.091.7

48. 58.

23

-0.2

32.8

60.

 0.02

BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

13 JUL 1991
10

122.592.0

29. 33.

23

-1.4

54.1

39.

 0.13

KARTA Samet TUR

09 SEP 1993
11

110.591.9

36. 56.

23

 1.3

35.2

56.

-0.10

VALTA Ossi-Pekka

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

22 NOV 1991
12

117.592.1

23. 49.

23

 0.9

47.4

49.

-0.07

KLYMCHUK Andrii

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

10 DEC 1994
13

ANTONISSEN Lars NED

31 JUL 1995
14

109.592.4

9. 59.

23

 2.6

34.7

57.

-0.20

SIEGEL Jonathan

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

04 JUL 1998
15

122.592.0

29. 33.

23

 2.7

58.2

27.

-0.21

BAZHENOV Aleksandr RUS

13 JUL 1995
16

119.091.8

43. 47.

23

 1.7

50.9

45.

-0.13

GLASDER Michael

Norge Ski Club

USA

27 MAR 1989
17

118.592.7

1. 48.

23

-0.1

48.2

48.

 0.01

BRADATSCH Sebastian

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

08 MAY 1996
18

115.091.3

62. 52.

23

 0.3

42.3

52.

-0.02

DESCOMBES SEVOIE Vincent

Douanes - Chamonix

FRA

09 JAN 1984
19

128.592.1

23. 12.

23

-0.3

66.0

13.

 0.03
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 SUN 04 OCT 2015

START: 09:00

END: 09:35

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s
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HEINRICH Tim

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

06 MAY 1995
20

115.591.5

55. 51.

23

-0.1

42.8

51.

 0.01

MAYLAENDER Dominik

SC Degenfeld

GER

20 MAR 1995
21

125.092.0

29. 23.

23

 0.8

60.8

24.

-0.06

DELLASEGA Roberto

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

15 JUN 1990
22

125.092.1

23. 23.

23

 1.7

61.7

23.

-0.13

WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
23

125.591.6

51. 21.

23

 1.2

62.1

21.

-0.09

BICKNER Kevin

Norge Ski Club

USA

23 SEP 1996
24

122.592.3

13. 33.

23

 0.4

55.9

35.

-0.03

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
25

123.592.2

19. 28.

23

 0.1

57.4

30.

-0.01

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
26

120.591.5

55. 41.

23

-0.6

51.3

44.

 0.06

NOMME Martti

Voru Sportschool

EST

07 AUG 1993
27

114.092.0

29. 53.

23

-1.4

38.8

54.

 0.13

TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti

SLO

14 FEB 1989
28

129.592.2

19. 9.

23

 0.8

68.9

9.

-0.06

INSAM Alex

S. C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA

ITA

19 DEC 1997
29

127.591.6

51. 15.

23

-0.3

64.2

15.

 0.03

ROMASHOV Alexey

Saint-Petersburg KOR1

RUS

29 APR 1992
30

112.591.0

63. 55.

23

 1.0

38.5

55.

-0.08

BARTOL Gasper

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

27 SEP 1991
31

120.091.4

60. 44.

23

 1.8

52.8

42.

-0.14

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
32

123.092.0

29. 29.

23

 1.4

57.8

28.

-0.11

TROFIMOV Roman Sergeevich

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod

RUS

19 NOV 1989
33

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
34

126.592.3

13. 18.

23

 0.4

63.1

18.

-0.03

PEIER Killian

Vallee du Joux

SUI

28 MAR 1995
35

125.091.9

36. 23.

23

 0.4

60.4

25.

-0.03

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
36

123.091.8

43. 29.

23

 1.0

57.4

30.

-0.08

STEKALA Andrzej

Azs Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
37

127.591.9

36. 15.

23

-0.4

64.1

16.

 0.04

BIEGUN Krzysztof

SS-R LZS  Sokol Szczyrk

POL

21 MAY 1994
38

121.092.3

13. 40.

23

-0.4

52.4

43.

 0.04

KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klmczok Bystra

POL

15 JAN 1993
39

131.091.9

36. 6.

23

-1.0

69.8

7.

 0.09

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
40

124.091.5

55. 27.

23

-0.4

57.8

28.

 0.04

LAMY CHAPPUIS Ronan

Bois D´amont

FRA

10 SEP 1993
41

126.592.5

6. 18.

23

-0.3

62.4

20.

 0.03

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

09 NOV 1991
42

123.091.7

48. 29.

23

 0.7

57.1

33.

-0.05

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
43

121.591.8

43. 38.

23

 1.6

55.3

38.

-0.12
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TOLLINGER Elias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

25 MAR 1995
44

122.092.6

3. 37.

23

 0.9

55.5

37.

-0.07

NEUMAYER Michael

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

15 JAN 1979
45

130.092.7

1. 7.

23

 0.1

69.1

8.

-0.01

GEIGER Karl

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

11 FEB 1993
46

123.092.4

9. 29.

23

 0.8

57.2

32.

-0.06

PREVC Domen

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

04 JUN 1999
47

136.092.0

29. 3.

23

 0.0

79.8

3.

 0.00

WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten

GER

18 FEB 1988
48

128.092.5

6. 14.

23

 0.1

65.5

14.

-0.01

QUECK Danny

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

17 SEP 1989
49

120.592.2

19. 41.

23

 1.8

53.7

40.

-0.14

VANCURA Tomas

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1996
50

116.591.4

60. 50.

23

-0.2

44.5

50.

 0.02

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
51

120.091.9

36. 44.

23

-0.6

50.4

47.

 0.06

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
52

127.092.3

13. 17.

23

-0.4

63.2

17.

 0.04

BJERKEENGEN Fredrik

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

11 NOV 1988
53

126.591.8

43. 18.

23

-0.2

62.5

19.

 0.02

GRANERUD Halvor Egner

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

29 MAY 1996
54

114.091.5

55. 53.

23

 0.9

41.1

53.

-0.07

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
55

125.091.9

36. 23.

23

-0.6

59.4

26.

 0.06

STJERNEN Andreas

Sprova IL

NOR

30 JUL 1988
56

129.092.3

13. 10.

23

-0.3

66.9

12.

 0.03

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
57

129.092.0

29. 10.

23

 0.0

67.2

10.

 0.00

JANDA Jakub

Dukla Liberec

CZE

27 APR 1978
58

133.092.2

19. 4.

23

 0.1

74.5

4.

-0.01

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
59

120.092.1

23. 44.

23

-0.1

50.9

45.

 0.01

POGRAJC Andraz

SK Zagorje

SLO

26 SEP 1991
60

130.092.1

23. 7.

23

 2.1

71.1

6.

-0.16

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
61

121.591.6

51. 38.

23

 2.0

55.7

36.

-0.15

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
62

125.591.6

51. 21.

23

 1.2

62.1

21.

-0.09

HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement  Zakopane

POL

29 SEP 1986
63

128.592.3

13. 12.

23

 0.9

67.2

10.

-0.07

KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

09 JUN 1991
64

132.092.4

9. 5.

23

 0.0

72.6

5.

 0.00

KUBACKI Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

12 MAR 1990
65

136.592.6

3. 2.

23

-0.2

80.5

2.

 0.02

TANDE Daniel Andre

Kongsberg IF

NOR

24 JAN 1994
66

137.592.6

3. 1.

23

-0.1

82.4

1.

 0.01
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 7 89 -0.2  0.0  0.1Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  23 64 0 90.9 91.9137.5 92.782.5 121.5 66/18 64/18 64/18
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